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Two Stoopes X
Livin the Fantasy X
Catch & Release X
Show Me Your TD's
Team Ramrod X
TnT Kaboom! X
Team Gabe/Joey X
RGD X

Cheat Sheets
polo999 X

Cervix Pounders

5 Amigos

4 (re)tired old men

PTS
3245.80
3229.25
3098.75
2943.65
2914.65
2875.75
2806.60
2728.75
2720.90
2703.20
2672.55
2622.40
2614.10
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BEHIND

-16.55
-147.05
-302.15
-331.15
-370.05
-439.20
-517.05
-524.90
-542.60
-573.25
-623.40
-631.70
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